the whippet

FOOD £ DRINKS



ALL DAY
BRUNCH

MARKET PLATE 60
2 Free-range eggs served with our Whippet
tomato relish and your toast of choice.

Extras:

Bacon +30
Pork Sausage +45
Avo +35
Mushrooms +42
Halloumi +38
BIG FARM BREAKFAST 140

2 Free-range eggs served with our Whippet
tomato relish, bacon, grilled pork sausage. sautéed
herbed mushrooms and your toast of choice.

Make it even better by adding:

Avo +35
Halloumi +38
BANANA BREAD 49

Our home made banana loaf with a dollop of butter -
you'll want to order two.

Make it even better by adding:

Bacon +30
Whipped Cream +15

SMASHED AVO WAKEUP (V) 95
Zesty smashed avo, bright pickled red onion and

two buttery soft fried eggs on our seeded toast.
Garnished with red chilli flakes, black sesame seeds,
pink peppercorns and fresh micro herbs.

Make it even better by adding:

Bacon +30
Egg +15

Artichoke +30
CLASSIC FRENCH TOAST 125

Buttery brioche French toast, fopped with
whipped cream and crispy bacon, garnished
with strawberry.

EGGS BENEDICT 75
A toasted English muffin topped with

poached eggs, freshly whisked hollandaise

sauce and micro herbs.

Make it even better by adding:

Bacon +30
Avo +35
Salmon Trout +52
Halloumi +38

Artichoke +30

NOTE

Any of your bread choices can be substituted for
gluten friendly bread at a surcharge of R20.

BUTTERMILK 155
CHICKEN BENEDICT

Buttermilk crusted chicken with our silky
hollandaise sauce, scattered with micro herbs,
all on a toasted English muffin.

Make it even better by adding:

Avo +35
Bacon +30
PULLED PORK BENEDICT 155

Slow roasted Korean style pulled pork belly on
a toasted English muffin, topped with poached
eggs and our silky hollandaise sauce.

BREAKFAST BURRITO 128
Free-range scrambled eggs. streaky bacon and aged
cheddar cheese in a toasted flour tortilla. Served with
smashed avo, créme fraiche and spicy tomato atchar.

BOBOTIE OMELETTE 135
This open three egg omelette is served with curried
bobotie mince with a dollop of créme fraiche, apricot
drizzle and pea shoots.

ROYAL SCRAMBLED 128
Creamy scrambled eggs with lightly grilled onion,
smoked salmon trout ribbons and créme fraiche,
scattered with chives and best served on toasted
sourdough.

PUMPKIN SEED SCRAMBLED (V) 135
Toasted pumpkin seeds and feta cheese

scrambled eggs, smashed avo and roasted

baby tomatoes on sourdough foast.

BREAKFAST SWEET POTATO (V) 115
Baked sweet potato filled with creamy white

cheddar and spinach scrambled eggs, drizzled

with our homemade pickled chillies.

SALMON ROSTI BREAKFAST 138

Our crispy potato rostis topped with a soft fried egg.
smoked salmon trout ribbons, slices of avo and a
dollop of lime mayo.

DRAGON FRUIT 125

SMOOTHIE BOWL ()

A bowl of dragon fruit frozen yogurt, topped with
sliced banana, strawberries, blueberries and
crunchy granola.



NOTE

Any of your bread choices can be substituted for
gluten friendly bread at a surcharge of R20.

BACON BUTTY 115
Lightly foasted sourdough bun, crispy slices of bacon,
sweet caramelized onions, smokey HP flavoured

creme fraiche and peppery rocket.

AVO & HUMMUS 88
OPEN SANDWICH (V) (*)

Sourdough fopped with creamy hummus and avo,
drizzled with za'atar oil, garnished with pea shoots
and a scattering of toasted chickpeas.

OPEN CHICKEN MAYO 95
An all-time favourite creamy chicken mayo

with crunchy celery and gherkins, served open

on sourdough bread and topped with crunchy

micro greens.

SPICY BAKED BEANS &

HALLOUMI OPEN TOAST (v) 105
Toasted sourdough bread topped with spicy

baked beans, golden fried halloumi and a

free-range poached egg.

SRIRACHA MELT 15

Tender grilled chicken breast, mozzarella cheese,
finely chopped onion and spicy Sriracha mayo tucked
info a hot pressed focaccia.

Make it even better by adding:

Avo +35
Bacon +30
SALMON TROUT 94

OPEN SANDWICH

Smoked salmon trout, creme fraiche, cucumber
ribbons and red onion slithers served on our
homemade health loaf and a scattering of capers.

KOREAN BUTTERMILK 135
CHICKEN BUNS

Buttermilk crusted chicken breast smothered in a
South Korean inspired slow cooked sauce, topped
with pickled cucumber, red cabbage and jalapefio
slaw on our fluffy rolls.

CHICKEN SLIDERS 105
Easy to eat, easy to love. Buttermilk crusted
chicken breast on soft mini rolls with pesto mayo.

ALL DAY
BRUNCH

PARMESAN CHICKEN STRIPS 105

Crispy parmesan crusted chicken strips served
with creamy garlic aioli.

CHICKEN BBQ 1ns

BAKED SWEET POTATO

Baked sweet potato filled with sticky BBQ chicken,
avocado, creamy feta cheese, pickled red onion and
a coriander garnish.

EE3@ PULLED PORK BOWL 145

Korean style pulled pork belly served with tangy
cabbage slaw, pickled Asian cucumber salad and fresh
micro greens.

WHIPPET BURGER 15
A'100% pure beef patty with sticky BBQ sauce,

sliced mozzarella and crispy onion rings, all on a toasted bun.

Make it even better by adding:

Bacon +30
Egg +15
Skinny fries +55
Sweet potato fries +55
I LAMB & FETA BURGER 135

Our homemade lamb and feta patty, topped with
creamy tzatziki, pickled red onion and baby tomatoes,
on a toasted bun.

Make it even better by adding:

Skinny fries +55
Sweet potato fries +55
SWEET POTATO & 125

MUSHROOM BURGER () (%)

Our signature sweet potato, mushroom and quinoa
patty topped with creamy hummus, avocado and
pickled pink cabbage all on a toasted sesame bun.

Make it even better by adding:
Skinny fries +55
Sweet potato fries +55

@ VEGAN GLUTEN FRIENDLY
@ DAIRY FREE

@ VEGETARIAN



' 4
B the whippet
Any of your bread choices can be substituted for

gluten friendly bread at a surcharge of R20.
R DRINKS
BRUNCH M E N U

Il CHICKEN PESTO 145
SUMMER WRAP

Grilled chicken with pesto mayo, wrapped with
Caesar dressing tossed greens, avocado and
mozzarella cheese.

IEd BOLOGNAISE CROISSANT 135

A butter croissant stuffed with tasty Italian
bolognaise mince and melted mozzarella cheese,
garnished with peppery rocket.

EEE COUSCOUS SUMMER SALAD @ 125

A Summer fresh couscous bowl with baby spinach,
radish, corn, cucumber, peaches, red onion slithers
and creamy feta, drizzled with a zesty vinaigrette.

EEW CHEESE WONTONS (V) 95

Homemade wontons with a cream cheese and
spring onion filling, deep fried until crispy and served
with our sesame seed chilli sauce.

SIDES

SKINNY FRIES (V) 55

Golden brown round shaped potato fries
served with our vibrant pesto aioli.

SWEET POTATO FRIES () 55

Cajun spiced round shaped sweet potato fries
served with our vibrant pesto aioli.

@ VEGAN GLUTEN FRIENDLY

@ VEGETARIAN @ DAIRY FREE




NEW

COFFEES & REDS SHORT TALL
AMERICANO 30 34
CAPPUCCINO 33 37
FLAT WHITE 33 37
LATTE 33 37
RED CAPPUCCINO 36 40
CORTADO 33 -
PUPPUCCINO

Spoil your pooch and get them a puppuccino
Freshly whipped cream and half a slice of bacon.

NOVELTY HOT DRINKS TALL
CHAI LATTE 45
HOT CHOCOLATE 45
MOCHACCINO (Hot Choc & Espresso) 45
MUDDY CHAI (Chai & Espresso) 45
MILK ALTERNATIVES:

Oat Milk

Almond Milk

Soy Milk

SMOOTHIES

MANGO BLITZ

Mango, banana. frozen yoghurt

FLU FIGHTER

Lemon. pineapple. honey & ginger blended with ice.
MIXED BERRY

Mixed berries, banana & fresh milk.

PASSION FRUIT & BANANA

Passion fruit, banana, frozen yoghurt.

ICED COFFEE

CLASSIC COFFEE CUBE

Have it crushed.

LAVENDER ICED LATTE
Shot of espresso, milk and lavender syrup all chilled

over ice cubes.

SHAKES

OREO CREAM

PEANUT BUTTER & ESPRESSO
WATERMELON MILKSHAKE

Watermelon infused creamy vanilla ice cream

garnished with fresh watermelon.

GRANDE

39
42
42
42
45

22

GRANDE

48
48
48
48

+12
+12
+10

S8

58

S8

S8

48

48

58
58
S8

NEW

OUR TEAS

ORIGINAL ROOIBOS
EARL GREY
SATEMWA GREEN
FIVE ROSES
PINEAPPLE & GINGER

COLD DRINKS

SODA

TIZERS

JUICE

Orange, grapefruit, pineapple, mango.
STILL & SPARKLING WATER (440ml)
STILL & SPARKLING WATER (750ml)

HAPPY HOUR

35
36
36
27
36

30
35
38

Join us for Happy Hour where life is better in TWO's.

2 X GLASSES OF HOUSE BUBBLES
2 X DOUBLE GIN & TONICS
2 X HAPPY HOUR COCKTAILS

THURSDAYS 13:00 - 16:00
FRIDAYS 14:00 - 17:00
SATURDAYS 14:00 - 17:00

MIMOSAS

CLASSIC MIMOSA
The perfect combination —
Orange juice and bubbles.

GOOSEBERRY MIMOSA

Sweet and sour Cape gooseberries
blended with the perfume of elderflower
and topped with bubbles.

PASSION FRUIT MIMOSA
Passion fruit puree topped with bubbles.

MIMOSA ROYALE
African hibiscus flower topped with

bubbles and a dash of hibiscus syrup.

WATERMELON AND LAVENDER

Summer in a glass, watermelon and

lavender syrup topped with KWV bubbles.

10
130
150

1]

85

85

85

85



NEW

® ® 6

@

NEW

NEW

INNOCENT COCKTAILS

WHIPPET CORDIAL & SODA 45
Our homemade Whippet lemon cordial

served with soda water.

NON-ALCOHOLIC 75
GOOSEBERRY MIMOSA

Sweet and sour Cape gooseberries

blended with the perfume of elderflower

and topped with non-alcoholic bubbles

NON-ALCOHOLIC 75
MIMOSA ROYALE

African hibiscus flower, topped with
non-alcoholic bubbles and a dash

of hibiscus syrup.

COCKTAIL BAR

COLLINS THE TWIST 90
Elderflower and peach syrup with a
double Gin and soda.

VODKA PASSION 90
Double Vodka, passion fruit puree,
hint of vanilla and soda.

PEAR G&T 90
Double gin, pear puree, dash of lemon juice
and imported Hall & Bramley tonic.

COFFEE G&T 90
Double gin, espresso and imported
Hall & Bramley tonic.

FROZEN MARGARITA 120
Tequila, lime and frosted!

BLOODY MARY 120
The Bloody Mary is one of the world's best

known cocktails, prized for its ability to

jumpstart even the groggiest of mornings.

PASSION FRUIT BERRY SUNRISE 95
Double gin, passion fruit, mixed berries,
elderflower and imported Hall and Bramley tonic.

N

(=

TEQUILA BAR

JOSE CUERVO TRADICIONAL
LIONISTA PREMIUM HONEY REPOSADO

Lionista can be enjoyed as a shot or over ice.

SPIRITS

JAMESON WHISKY
PEAKY BLINDERS WHISKY
VAN RHYN’S 10YR OLD BRANDY

BEERS

CASTLE LITE

HUNTERS DRY

HEINEKEN

WINDHOEK DRAFT (440ml Bottle)
HEINEKEN ZERO (Alcohol Free)

BUBBLES GLASS
KWV BRUT 65
LABORIE MCC BRUT 78

LABORIE LE GRAND NECTAR =
Slightly sweeter and fruitier

with soft bubbles on the tongue.
SARTORI PROSECCO 95
ROBERTSON SPARKLING WINE 50

(Non-alcoholic)

WINES GrASS
LABORIE SAUVIGNON BLANC 70
KWV CLASSIC CHENIN BLANC 70
LABORIE CABERNET SAUVIGNON 70
KWV CLASSIC MERLOT 70

40
50

35
35
35

35
38
38
48
38

BOTTLE

225
350
350

440
190

BOTTLE

265
265
265
265



OUR QUEST FOR
INSPIRATION ALWAYS
STARTS AND ENDS
WITH A LOVE FOR
OUR NEIGHBOURHOOD.
ALWAYS EXPLORING
AND ETERNALLY
HEADING TOWARD
HOME.




ESTABLISHED IN LINDEN

Our incredible suburb was once the biggest export region of peaches to the United Kingdom.
You are sitting in the old Linden hotel and we are proud to celebrate this rich heritage with
our 1950’ interior. Linden and every proud Lindenite welcomes you

to our beautiful suburb.



