

the whippet

ALL DAY BRUNCH

Artichoke

ALL DAY		NOTE	
BRUNCH		Any of your bread choices can be substituted for gluten friendly bread at a surcharge of R20.	
		g.a.og. c	
MARKET PLATE	60	BUTTERMILK	155
2 Free-range eggs served with our Whippet		CHICKEN BENEDICE	
tomato relish and your toast of choice.		CHICKEN BENEDICT	
		Buttermilk crusted chicken with our silky	
Extras:		hollandaise sauce, scattered with micro herbs,	
Bacon	+30	all on a toasted English muffin.	
Pork Sausage	+45	And the first of the state of t	
· ·		Make it even better by adding:	
Avo	+35	Avo	+35
Mushrooms	+42	Bacon	+30
Halloumi	+38		
	NEW	PULLED PORK BENEDICT	155
DIG TADA (DD TAVIDA (D		Slow roasted Korean style pulled pork belly on	
BIG FARM BREAKFAST	140	a toasted English muffin, topped with poached	
2 Free-range eggs served with our Whippet		eggs and our silky hollandaise sauce.	
tomato relish, bacon, grilled pork sausage, sautéed	I	eggs and our siny honoridate sades.	
herbed mushrooms and your toast of choice.			
		BREAKFAST BURRITO	128
Make it even better by adding:		Free-range scrambled eggs, streaky bacon and age	
Avo	+35	cheddar cheese in a toasted flour tortilla. Served wit	
Halloumi	+38	smashed avo, crème fraîche and spicy tomato atcha	
		smashed avo, creme malche and spicy formatio arche	и.
DANIANA DDEAD	40		
BANANA BREAD	49		135
Our home made banana loaf with a dollop of butte	er -	This open three egg omelette is served with curried	
you'll want to order two.		bobotie mince with a dollop of crème fraîche, aprico	t
		drizzle and pea shoots.	
Make it even better by adding:			
Bacon	+30		
Whipped Cream	+15		128
		Creamy scrambled eggs with lightly grilled onion,	
		smoked salmon trout ribbons and crème fraîche,	
SMASHED AVO WAKE UP 🕡	95	scattered with chives and best served on toasted	
Zesty smashed avo, bright pickled red onion and		sourdough.	
two buttery soft fried eggs on our seeded toast.			
Garnished with red chilli flakes, black sesame seed	S,		
pink peppercorns and fresh micro herbs.	NEW	PUMPKIN SEED SCRAMBLED (v)	135
		Toasted pumpkin seeds and feta cheese	
Make it even better by adding:		scrambled eggs, smashed avo and roasted	
Bacon	+30	baby tomatoes on sourdough toast.	
Egg	+15		
Artichoke	+30		
Afficience	100	BREAKFAST SWEET POTATO	115
		_	113
CLASSIC FRENCH TOAST	125	Baked sweet potato filled with creamy white	
Buttery brioche French toast, topped with		cheddar and spinach scrambled eggs, drizzled	
whipped cream and crispy bacon, garnished		with our homemade pickled chillies.	
with strawberry.			
wiiii sii dwbeii y.			
	NEW		138
ECCC DENEDICE	7.5	Our crispy potato rostis topped with a soft fried egg,	
EGGS BENEDICT	75	smoked salmon trout ribbons, slices of avo and a	
A toasted English muffin topped with		dollop of lime mayo.	
poached eggs, freshly whisked hollandaise			
sauce and micro herbs.			
Make it even better by adding:	NEW	DRAGON FRUIT	125
Bacon	+30	SMOOTHIE BOWL (V)	
DOCOTT		<u> </u>	
Avo		A bowl of dragon fruit frozen yoaurt, topped with	
Avo	+35	A bowl of dragon fruit frozen yogurt, topped with sliced banana, strawberries, blueberries and	
Avo Salmon Trout Halloumi			

+30

NOTE

NOTE

Any of your bread choices can be substituted for gluten friendly bread at a surcharge of R20

ALL DAY BRUNCH

BACON BUTTY

115

Lightly toasted sourdough bun, crispy slices of bacon, sweet caramelized onions, smokey HP flavoured crème fraîche and peppery rocket.

PARMESAN CHICKEN STRIPS 105

Crispy parmesan crusted chicken strips served with creamy garlic aioli.

AVO & HUMMUS

88

OPEN SANDWICH (V) (*)

Sourdough topped with creamy hummus and avo, drizzled with za'atar oil, garnished with pea shoots and a scattering of toasted chickpeas.

CHICKEN BBQ

115

BAKED SWEET POTATO

Baked sweet potato filled with sticky BBQ chicken, avocado, creamy feta cheese, pickled red onion and a coriander garnish.

OPEN CHICKEN MAYO

95

An all-time favourite creamy chicken mayo with crunchy celery and gherkins, served open on sourdough bread and topped with crunchy micro greens.

NEW PULLED PORK BOWL

145

Korean style pulled pork belly served with tangy cabbage slaw, pickled Asian cucumber salad and fresh micro greens.

SPICY BAKED BEANS &

105

Toasted sourdough bread topped with spicy baked beans, golden fried halloumi and a free-range poached egg.

HALLOUMI OPEN TOAST

WHIPPET BURGER

115

A 100% pure beef patty with sticky BBQ sauce, sliced mozzarella and crispy onion rings, all on a toasted bun.

Make it even better by adding:

Bacon	+30
Egg	+15
Skinny fries	+55
Sweet potato fries	±55

SRIRACHA MELT

115

Tender grilled chicken breast, mozzarella cheese. finely chopped onion and spicy Sriracha mayo tucked into a hot pressed focaccia.

NEW LAMB & FETA BURGER

135

Our homemade lamb and feta patty, topped with creamy tzatziki, pickled red onion and baby tomatoes, on a toasted bun.

Make it even better by adding:

Avo

Bacon

94

+35

+30

135

105

Make it even better by adding: Skinny fries

Sweet potato fries

+55 +55

125

SALMON TROUT

SWEET POTATO &

OPEN SANDWICH Smoked salmon trout, crème fraîche, cucumber

MUSHROOM BURGER (V) (*)

ribbons and red onion slithers served on our homemade health loaf and a scattering of capers.

Our signature sweet potato, mushroom and quinoa patty topped with creamy hummus, avocado and pickled pink cabbage all on a toasted sesame bun.

KOREAN BUTTERMILK

Make it even better by adding: Skinny fries

CHICKEN BUNS

Sweet potato fries

+55 +55

Buttermilk crusted chicken breast smothered in a South Korean inspired slow cooked sauce, topped with pickled cucumber, red cabbage and jalapeño slaw on our fluffy rolls.

CHICKEN SLIDERS

Easy to eat, easy to love. Buttermilk crusted chicken breast on soft mini rolls with pesto mayo.

VEGAN

NOTE

Any of your bread choices can be substituted for gluten friendly bread at a surcharge of R20.

ALL DAY BRUNCH

NEW CHICKEN PESTO

145

SUMMER WRAP

Grilled chicken with pesto mayo, wrapped with Caesar dressing tossed greens, avocado and mozzarella cheese.

NEW BOLOGNAISE CROISSANT

135

A butter croissant stuffed with tasty Italian bolognaise mince and melted mozzarella cheese, garnished with peppery rocket.

NEW COUSCOUS SUMMER SALAD (V) 125

A Summer fresh couscous bowl with baby spinach, radish, corn, cucumber, peaches, red onion slithers and creamy feta, drizzled with a zesty vinaigrette.

NEW CHEESE WONTONS (V) 95

Homemade wontons with a cream cheese and spring onion filling, deep fried until crispy and served with our sesame seed chilli sauce.

SIDES

SKINNY FRIES (V)

55

Golden brown round shaped potato fries served with our vibrant pesto aioli.

SWEET POTATO FRIES (V) 55

Cajun spiced round shaped sweet potato fries served with our vibrant pesto aioli.

* VEGAN

g GLUTEN FRIENDLY



DAIRY FREE

the whippet DRINKS MENU



COFFEES & REDS	SHORT	TALL	GRANDI	
AMERICANO	30	34	39	
CAPPUCCINO	33	37	42	
FLAT WHITE	33	37	42	
LATTE	33	37	42	
RED CAPPUCCINO	36	40	45	
CORTADO	33			
PUPPUCCINO			22	
Spoil your pooch and get them a puppuccino Freshly whipped cream and half a slice of bacon.				
NOVELTY HOT DRIN	KS	TALL	GRANDE	

NOVELTY HOT DRINKS	TALL	GRANDE
CHAI LATTE	45	48
HOT CHOCOLATE	45	48
MOCHACCINO (Hot Choc & Espresso)	45	48
MUDDY CHAI (Chai & Espresso)	45	48
MILK ALTERNATIVES:		
Oat Milk		+12
Almond Milk		+12
Soy Milk		+10
SMOOTHIES		
MANGO BLITZ		58
Mango, banana, frozen yoghurt		
FLU FIGHTER		58
Lemon, pineapple, honey & ginger blended	with ice.	
MIXED BERRY		58
Mixed berries, banana & fresh milk.		
PASSION FRUIT & BANANA		58
Passion fruit, banana, frozen yoghurt.		

ICED COFFEE

CLASSIC COFFEE CUBE	48
Have it crushed.	
LAVENDER ICED LATTE	48
Shot of espresso, milk and lavender syrup all chilled	
over ice cubes.	
SHAKES	
OREO CREAM	58
PEANUT BUTTER & ESPRESSO	58
WATERMELON MILKSHAKE	58
Watermelon infused creamy vanilla ice cream	

OUR TEAS	
ORIGINAL ROOIBOS	35
EARL GREY	36
SATEMWA GREEN	36
FIVE ROSES	27
PINEAPPLE & GINGER	36
COLD DRINKS	
SODA	30
TIZERS	35
JUICE	38
Orange, grapefruit, pineapple, mango.	
STILL & SPARKLING WATER (440ml)	38
STILL & SPARKLING WATER (750ml)	62



MIMOSAS

NEW

CLASSIC MIMOSA	68
The perfect combination –	
Orange juice and bubbles.	
GOOSEBERRY MIMOSA	85
Sweet and sour Cape gooseberries	
blended with the perfume of elderflower	
and topped with bubbles.	
PACCION EDUIT MINOCA	0.5
PASSION FRUIT MIMOSA	85
Passion fruit puree topped with bubbles.	
MIMOSA ROYALE	85
African hibiscus flower topped with	
bubbles and a dash of hibiscus syrup.	
WATER MELON AND LAVENDER	0.5
WATERMELON AND LAVENDER	85
Summer in a glass, watermelon and	
lavender syrup topped with KWV bubbles	

INNOCENT COCKTAILS

WHIPPET CORDIAL & SODA	45
Our homemade Whippet lemon cordial	
served with soda water.	

NON-ALCOHOLIC	75
GOOSEBERRY MIMOSA	

Sweet and sour Cape gooseberries blended with the perfume of elderflower and topped with non–alcoholic bubbles

NON-ALCOHOLIC 75 MIMOSA ROYALE

African hibiscus flower, topped with non–alcoholic bubbles and a dash of hibiscus syrup.

COCKTAIL BAR

NEW	60%	COLLINS THE TWIST
		Elderflower and peach syrup with a double Gin and soda.
		VODKA DAGGION

FFF.	VODKA PASSION	90
ne	VODKA PASSION Double Vodka, passion fruit puree,	
	hint of vanilla and soda.	

60%	PEAR G&T	9
	Double gin, pear puree, dash of lemon juice	
	and imported Hall & Bramley tonic.	

	COFFEE G&T Double gin, espresso and imported	90
	Double gin, espresso and imported	

NEW	FROZEN MARGARITA	120
	Teguila, lime and frosted!	

NEW	BLOODY MARY		
	The Bloody Mary is one of the world's best		

The Bloody Mary is one of the Moria's Bost
known cocktails, prized for its ability to
jumpstart even the groggiest of mornings.

	PASSION FRUIT BERRY SUNRISE	95
	Double gin, passion fruit, mixed berries,	
	elderflower and imported Hall and Bramley to	nic.

TEQUILA BAR

	JOSE CUERVO TRADICIONAL		40
	LIONISTA PREMIUM HONEY REPO	SADO	50
	Lionista can be enjoyed as a shot o	r over ice	
	SPIRITS		
	JAMESON WHISKY		35
	PEAKY BLINDERS WHISKY		35
	VAN RHYN'S 10YR OLD BRANDY		35
	BEERS		
	CASTLE LITE		35
	HUNTERS DRY		38
	HEINEKEN		38
	WINDHOEK DRAFT (440ml Bottle)		48
	HEINEKEN ZERO (Alcohol Free)		38
	BUBBLES	GLASS	BOTTLE
>=	KWV BRUT	65	225
>=	LABORIE MCC BRUT	78	350
>=	LABORIE LE GRAND NECTAR		350
	Slightly sweeter and fruitier		
	with soft bubbles on the tongue.		
	SARTORI PROSECCO	95	440
>=	ROBERTSON SPARKLING WINE	50	190
	(Non-alcoholic)		
	WINES	GLASS	BOTTLE
	WINES		
	LABORIE SAUVIGNON BLANC	70	265
	KWV CLASSIC CHENIN BLANC	70	265
	LABORIE CABERNET SAUVIGNON	70	265
	KWV CLASSIC MERLOT	70	265



OUR QUEST FOR
INSPIRATION ALWAYS
STARTS AND ENDS
WITH A LOVE FOR
OUR NEIGHBOURHOOD.
ALWAYS EXPLORING
AND ETERNALLY
HEADING TOWARD
HOME.



ESTABLISHED IN LINDEN

Our incredible suburb was once the biggest export region of peaches to the United Kingdom. You are sitting in the old Linden hotel and we are proud to celebrate this rich heritage with our 1950's interior. Linden and every proud Lindenite welcomes you to our beautiful suburb.